General information about company

Scrip code 532732

Name of the company Kewal Kiran Clothing Limited
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 ‘Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities 7 No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants 7 No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 ‘Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
T Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Pagly P:jo, Of Total nos. | #? t;f'total class of securities (IX)
Category | Category of | Nos. OF fully paid | P24 |® ‘:j‘-:sl .| shares ?0‘10 ISTBLES
29T | shareholder shareholders | up equity up:, UnGeryIng | peyg (VII) coreu aiec.ug No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(1] equity | Depository | _ : per SCRR, Total as a
(1) (TImy shares A = (IV)+ % of
held (1V) shares | Receipts (Vy+ (VI) 1957) (VIID) As Yo 0
held (VL) a% of Class eg: | Class Total (A+B+C)
) (A+B+C2) X egy | O
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 16 9146473 9146473 7421 9146473 9146473 | 74.21
Group
(B) Public 3964 3178564 3178564 2579 3178564 3178564 |25.79
Non
(c) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
cn underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
2 Employee
Trusts
Total 3980 12325037 12325037 | 100 12325037 12325037 | 100




N

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming Number of pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying full conversion of | Locked in otherwise Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XI1) ehotmbeted: [Dmrero
Category of . . - i equity shares
Category S Underlying [ Underlying | convertible securities ( as a (XTI held 3
I ?Ili;rc older Outstanding | Qutstanding | securities and percentage of dE m, lized
convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% femate;?le‘:;ze
securities (X) |(Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No, | of total No. | of total ormi (X1 )
(a) (VIDHX) Asa % | ) Sh]ﬂres (a) | Shares
of (A+B+C2) ?be)d held (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 74.21 9146473
Group
(B) Public 25.7% 3178505
Non
(C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 12324978




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
Of No. OF asa% of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly sha.res Total nos. | total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . | shares shares No of Voting (XIV) Right Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity |up Ed::i?E held (VII) | (calculated ol Yoting (XIV) Raghts asa %
Shareholders (I) | (111) shares | equity Rec"ei ls’y =(IV)+ |asper SCRR. of
held (IV}) | shares P (V)+(VI) | 1957) (VIIT) Total
(V1) Class eg: | Class 1 4
held As a % of X exy Tota Voting
(V) (A+B+C2) i rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(a) undivided Family 15 9144178 9144178 | 74.19 9144178 9144178 | 7419
Any Other 5
(d) (specify) 1 2295 2295 0.02 2295 2295 0.02
f":?(‘};"“" 16 9146473 9146473 | 7421 9146473 0146473 |7421
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and - -\ -
Beariias 16 9146473 9146473 | 74.21 9146473 0146473 | 7421
Group (A)=
(A)1)HA)
2)
B Table I11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 20 1017136 1017136 |B.25 1017136 1017136 | 825
Foreign Portfolio
(e) Tivostors 1629869 1629869 | 13.22 1629869 1629869 | 13.22
(Sl;';’l'f)“’“l 29 2647005 2647005 |21.48 2647005 2647005 |21.48
(i3 Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders 3569 343319 343319 [2.79 343319 343319 |279
holding nominal |~ R AR . S e &
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 1 42270 42270 0.34 42270 42270 034
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
Any Other &2
(e) (specify) 365 145970 145970 1.18 145970 145970 1.18
(Sé’;’(‘g‘“a’ 3935 531559 531559 [431 531559 531559 | 431
Total Public
Shareholding
(By=(B)(1)+ 3964 3178564 3178564 [25.79 3178564 3178564 | 25.79
(B)2)+(B)

(3)




C

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

ZTglJr(CZ) 3980 12325037 12325037 | 100 12325037 12325037 | 100
(TAﬂfllaw) 3980 12325037 12325037 | 100 12325037 12325037 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as a Number of
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Number of S}“gesd
. : i edged or
No. Of Shares Underlyn“lg canverson of Locked in gthcfwise Number of
3 No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible shares (X11) 2
Underlying 3 2 T encumbered | equity shares
. Underlying convertible securities (as a :
Sr. Qutstanding : i (XIIT) held in
e Outstanding | securities and | percentage of L
convertible Wi Xi) | No. of dil H dematerialized
securities (X) | VAN (Xi) | No. . iluted ¢ . Asa% Asa% | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. |oftotal | No. | of total
(a) (VID+HX)Asa% |(3) |Shares (a) |Shares
of (A+B+C2) held (b) held (b)
A Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 74.19 9144178
(d) 0.02 2295
(Sl“)"‘“"a' ®) 7421 9146473
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
l':“"“"'e‘ e 7421 9146473
romoter
Group (A)=(A)
(IHAX2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€] Institutions
(a) 825 1017136
(e) 13.22 1629869
(Sl“)b'“’“’l (B) 2148 2647005
(3) Non-institutions
(a(1)) 279 343260
(a(ii)) 0.34 42270
(e) 1.18 145970
e 431 531500
(3)
Total Public
Shareholding 4
(BI=B)1YHB) 2579 3178505
(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
+B+
)TU‘“ (AEBFCZ 100 12324978
Total (A+B+C ) 100 12324978




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Shantaben P
Jain

Dinesh P Jain

Vikas P Jain

Hemant P
Jain

Kewalchand P
Jain

Dinesh P Jain
HUF

Hemant P Jain

HUF

PAN (II)

ADBPJ3830D

AADPJO367Q

AADPIT757A

AADPI1753E

AADPIJ1758R

AAAHDY9784)

AACHI0730]

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

6153000

728831

721321

690915

690111

16000

16000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos, shares
held (VII) = (TV)+
(V) (VD)

6153000

728831

721321

690915

690111

16000

16000

Shareholding as a
%o of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (V) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

49.92

591

585

5.61

5.6

0.13

0.13

Number of Voting Rights held in eac

I class of securi

ties (IX)

Class eg: X

6153000

728851

721521

690915

690111

16000

16000

Class egiy

Total

6153000

728831

721321

690915

690111

16000

16000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

49.92

5.21

585

5.61

5.6

0.13

0.13

No. Of Shares
Underlying
OQutstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Qutstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Qutstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HXi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

49.92

591

5.85

56

0.13

0.13

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered

(X111

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

6153000

728831

721321

690915

690111

16000

16000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Hitendra H
Jain

Kesar V Jain

Kewalchand P Jain
HUF

Lata H Jain

Pankaj K Jain

Sangeeta D
Jain

Veena K Jain

PAN (IT)

AADPI1754D

AAFPI1239B

AACHI0732L

AAFPJ1238A

AADPJ1755C

AAFPI1237R

AAFPJ1236Q

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

16000

16000

16000

16000

16000

16000

16000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(VI (VD)

16000

16000

16000

16000

16000

16000

16000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (V1) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.13

0.13

0.13

0.13

0.13

0.13

Nuinber of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

16000

16000

16000

16000

16000

16000

16000

Class eg:y

Total

16000

16000

16000

16000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.13

0.13

0.13

0.13

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Qutstanding,
‘Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Qutstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIIH(Xi)a) As @
% of (A+B+C2)

0.13

0.13

0.13

0.13

0.13

0.13

0.13

Number of Locked in shares (X11)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

Asa % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

16000

16000

16000

16000

16000

16000

16000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

15

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Vikas P Jain HUF

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAAHV9235]

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

16000

9144178

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

16000

9144178

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIT) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

74.19

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

16000

9144178

Class eg:y

Total

16000

9144178

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

74.19

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.13

74.19

Number of Locked in shares (XI1)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI111)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

16000

9144178

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Kewal Kiran Finance Private Limited

PAN (II)

AADCK2902P

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2295

2295

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

2295

2295

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Classeg: X

2295

2295

Class egy

Total

2295

2295

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Qutstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Qutstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Qutstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
secunties (as a
percentage of
diluted share

0.02




capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI111)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2295

2295

Reason for not
providing PAN




Mutual Funds

Searial No. 1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (1}

Sbi Magnum Global Fund

Malabar India Fund Limited

Click here to go back

PAN (IT) AABTS6407Q

AAFCM6589C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 313469
held (IV)

193211

506680

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 313469
(V) (VD)

193211

506680

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.57

4.11

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Classeg: X 313469

193211

506680

Class eg:y

Total 313469

193211

506680

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

157

4.11

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Qutstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Qutstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Sharehelding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIT}HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

254

157

4.11

Number of Locked in shares (X11)




No. (a)

Asa % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XTV)

313469

193211

506680

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Foreign Portfolio Investors

Searial No.

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Malanda India Fund Limited

Matthews India Fund

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AACCN5849D

AABTM6157F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1200000

324597

1524597

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V) (VD

1200000

324597

1524597

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

263

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Classeg: X

1200000

324597

1524597

Classeg:y

Total

1200000

324597

1524597

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.74

2.63

12.37

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securifies and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
Y assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDH(X) As a
of (A+B+C2)

263

Number of Locked in shares (X11)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1200000

324597

1524597

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

6

7

Category

HUF

NRI - Non-
Repat

Director or Director's
Relatives

NRI -
Repat

Other

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Office
Bearers

PAN (ID)

No. of the
Shareholders (I}

28

62

27

84

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

239438

7969

8914

640

754

103409

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
Vi (V)

23948

7969

8914

640

754

103409

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957} (VL) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

(=1

.19

0.06

0.07

0.01

0.01

0.84

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

23948

7969

336

8914

640

754

103409

Class eg:y

Total

23948

7969

336

8914

640

754

103409

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.06

0.07

0.01

0.01

0.84

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible

0.06

0.07

0.01

0.01

0.84




securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX)Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

23948 7969

8914

754

103409

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

365

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

145970

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VIL) = (IV)+
(VI+ (VD)

145970

Shareholding as a
% of rotal no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities ([X)

Class eg: X

145970

Class egy

Total

145970

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

118

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Qutstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Qutstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Qutstanding
convertible
securities and No.
OF Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a




percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

145970

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Searial | Number of Outstanding shares held in demat or voting rights Disclosure of notes on shares which remain
No. shareholders unclaimed suspense account which are frozen | unclaimed for public shareholders
1 6 165 165




